POROUS FILTERS
www.poral .org
P P
PORAL
www.poral.org© Poral S.A.S. 2020
MAIN ADVANTAGES OF
SINTERED METAL FILTERS
• �High temperature resistance, stability over

In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 190 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 13 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
CARTRIDGES
ITEM "Ø D" Outer
diameter [mm]
"L" Total length
[mm]
"Ø d" Flange
diameter [mm]
 "e" Wall thickness
[mm]
"C" Flange
thickness [mm]
"S" filtration
area [cm2]
CRB 3.50 32 500 48 3 8 400
CRB 5.30 50 300 70 2 8 450
CRB 5.60 50 600 70 2 8 900
CRB 5.90 50 900 70 2 8 1350
CRB 8.50 80 500 100 2/3 10 1250
CRB 8.100 80 1000 100 2/3 10 2500
CRB 10.60 100 600 120 2/3 12 1750
CRB 10.120 100 1200 120 2/3 12 3500
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@poral.org
PORAL® standard designation: Item - grade. Ex.: CRB 5.90.15
19 www.poral.org© Poral S.A.S. 2020
Porous Bronze Plates (BK)
l
L
S
• Dimensions: 500 x 500
or 600 x 300 mm
Higher dimensions possible
by welding plates together.
PORAL® standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
Bronze (89% Cu /11% Sn) construction.
Features & Benefits
• Good durability against most aggressive fluids,
• Usable over a wide range of temperatures,
• High mechanical resistance,
• Regenerable through backflush, chemical, thermal or ultrasonic treatment.
Retention rates
9 PORAL® grades available - see PORAL® grades definition table for detailed information.
In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 190 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 13 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
PLATES
TYPE "L" Length [mm] "l" Width [mm]  "e" Wall thickness [mm] "S" filtration area [cm2]
BK 4.20
500 500
2
2500BK 4.30 3
BK 4.50 5
BK 5.20
600 300
2
1800BK 5.30 3
BK 5.50 5
BK 8.20
500 250
2
1250BK 8.30 3
BK 8.50 5
BK 10.20
300 300
2
900BK 10.30 3
BK 10.50 5
BK 16.20
250 250
2
625BK 16.30 3
BK 16.50 5
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@poral.org
PORAL® standard designation: Item - thick. (x10) - grade. Ex.: BK 10.30.15
20 www.poral.org© Poral S.A.S. 2020
Porous Bronze Seamless Tubes (BLR)
L
Ø D
e
• Ext. Diameter: 26 or 32 mm
• Length: 48 or 250 mm
PORAL® standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
Bronze (89% Cu /11% Sn) construction.
Features & Benefits
• Good durability against most aggressive fluids,
• Usable over a wide range of temperatures,
• High mechanical resistance,
• Regenerable through backflush, chemical, thermal or ultrasonic treatment.
Retention rates
9 PORAL® grades available - see PORAL® grades definition table for detailed information.
In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 190 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 13 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
SEAMLESS TUBES
TYPE Ø D" Outer diameter [mm] "L" Length [mm] "e" Wall thickness [mm] "S" filtration area [cm2]
BLR 26 26 48 3 39
BLR 32 32 250 3 200
Customized design availabe upon request: send your requierement to poral.sales@poral.org
PORAL® standard designation: Item – length - grade. Ex.: BLR 26.48.15
21 www.poral.org© Poral S.A.S. 2020
Porous Bronze Discs (BC)
Material

In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 190 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 µm (PORAL® grade 03) to 13 µm (PORAL® grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
CONES
ITEM "Ø d" Base
diameter [mm]
"L" Total length
[mm]
"Ø D" Flange
diameter [mm]
"e" Wall thickness
[mm]
"C" Flange
thickness [mm]
"S" filtration area
[cm2]
BCN 8 8 20 13 1,5 2,5 4
BCN 12 12 40 17 2 2,5 6
BCN 15 15 60 21 2,5 3 8
BCN 21 21 80 27 3 3 10
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@poral.org
PORAL® standard designation: Item - grade. Ex.: BCN 15.05
23 www.poral.org© Poral S.A.S. 2020
Porous Bronze Silencers (SMH)
L
A
E
Ø D
Ø d
• �Diameter: 10 to 34 mm
• �Length: 22,5 to 74 mm
PORAL® standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
Bronze (89% Cu /11% Sn) construction.
Features & Benefits
• Good durability against most aggressive fluids,
• Usable over a wide range of temperatures,
• High mechanical resistance,
• Regenerable through backflush, chemical, thermal or ultrasonic treatment.
Retention rates
Available in grade 40 as standard - other grades on demand - see PORAL® grades definition table for detailed information.
In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles of 140 µm (PORAL® grade 40).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles of 10,5 µm (PORAL® grade 40).
Designation / ordering guide
SILENCERS
ITEM Thread "Ø D" Base
diameter [mm]
"Ø d" Apex
diameter [mm]
"A” Width
[mm]
"E" Height
[mm]
"L" Total length
[mm]
SMH 1 G1/8” 12 11 13 5,5 22,5
SMH 2 G1/4” 17,5 15,8 19 8,5 36,5
SMH 3 G3/8” 21 18,5 22 8,5 46,5
SMH 4 G1/2” 28 24,9 30 11 59
SMH 5 G3/4” 28 24,4 30 11,5 66,5
SMH 6 G1” 34 30 36 14 74
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@poral.org
PORAL® standard designation: Item - CO (conic gas thread NPT) or CY (cylindric gas thread). Ex.: SMH 3 CO
PORAL S.A.S.
Poral®
Voie des Collines
F-38800 Le Pont-de-Claix
Tel. +33 (0)4 76 99 04 41
Oloron Frittage® / Metafram®
ZI de Légugnon
F-64402 Oloron-Sainte-Marie
Tel. +33 (0)5 59 36 30 00
SINTERED METAL PRODUCTS
MECHANICAL PARTS
POROUS FILTERS
SELF-LUBRICATING BEARINGS
M M
METAFRAM
O
OLORON
FRITTAGE
P P
PORAL
A